                                                     2023-2024 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI
                                          MELEK AKNİL ÇOK PROGRAMLI ANADOLU LİSESİ
                                                              SINIF ÇIKIŞ SAATLERİ

	SINIF
	PAZARTESİ
	SALI 
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA

	AL 9/A 
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 9/B
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 9/C
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 9/D
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 9/A
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00

	AMP 9/B
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00

	AMP 9/C
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00

	AMP 9/D
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00

	ATP 9/A
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00

	AL 10/A
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 10/A
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 10/B
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 10/C
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 10/D
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	ATP 10/A
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 11/A
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 11/B
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 11/C
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 11/D
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 11/A
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 11/B
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 11/C
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 11/D
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	ATP 11/A
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 12/A
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 12/B
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AL 12/C
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00
	15:00

	AMP 12/A 
	16:30
	15:50
	STAJ
	STAJ 
	STAJ

	AMP 12/B
	16:30
	15:50
	STAJ 
	STAJ 
	STAJ

	AMP 12/C
	STAJ
	STAJ 
	STAJ
	15:50
	16:30

	AMP 12/D
	STAJ
	STAJ 
	STAJ
	15:50
	16:30

	ATP 12/A
	15:00
	15:50
	15:50
	15:50
	15:00
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